w
w
w
.F
ib
re
Fa
b.
co
m
For ordering information please contact FibreFab sales
Tel: 0870 127 3330 Fax: 0870 127 3331 Email: sales@fi brefab.com
F02 Fixed Patch Panel - SC, LC, MTRJ, E2000
SC Multimode Simplex
F02
(24 port) With
F02SCM04 4 adapters
F02SCM06 6 adapters
F02SCM12 12 adapters
F02SCM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSPHBRBEIGE
The  fi xed patch panel system in its basic form is supplied with the panels unloaded ready
for you to install the adapter of your choice. The panel can also be pre-loaded complete with the
required adapter and simple splice management kit, or pre-loaded with pigtails to meet your project
needs.
F02 24
Port
Adapters Adapters
SCA Singlemode Simplex
F02
(24 port) With
F02SCA04 4 adapters
F02SCA06 6 adapters
F02SCA12 12 adapters
F02SCA24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCAPCUSGREEN
SC Singlemode Simplex
F02
(24 port) With
F02SCS04 4 adapters
F02SCS06 6 adapters
F02SCS12 12 adapters
F02SCS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSZR02
MTRJ
F02
(24 port) With